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ORGAN PAUSE
































26

30

35

38

41





   

   
   

    

  


 

 



           







 







   
      











  

 



 

 

  














    

  

  

  

 



 

 

  

  

 

 

   





























































 







 












 

ka ti ka u pe ndo wa mu ngu

1.U ka shii ma i sha ni li kuyo le a mwa

we nu nu

na ngu na m mewa ko o nye sha u

pe

2.M

ndo

ta ku

ye nu

na u

wa

nye

wa li

nye

mu

ke

we

mu ngu a wa ba

ma kwa wa tu

vu

na kwa

ri ki

fa mi li a

1. 2.







2


